407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT WARRANTY
SQ2 2ft Curved Wrap 16WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 BLANK 5 Year
22WLED 40 10YR 1 10 Year
35
SQ4 4ft Curved Wrap 16WLED 30
30WLED
44WLED
SQ8 8ft Curved Wrap 32WLED
60WLED
88WLED
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
CORDx Cord (x = ft) FIOS 5 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
SR Sensor Ready Driver USBD 6 User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor
DR DALI-Ready Driver BDxx 6 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
BLD Bi-level Dimming Driver (2 hot leads)
FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup Advanced
FI/ILBCP05/HE 2 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ES 6,7 EasySense Grouping Sensor
FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/IL 6 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
FI/ILBCP07/HE 2 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/CL 6 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/IOT 6 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
FI/ILBCP10/HE 2 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/5W/IL 6 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/5W/CL 6 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
RACEWAY/3WIRE 4 3 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous wiring through fixtures 5E/5W/IOT 6 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
(non-dim function) VDO 6,9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
RACEWAY/5WIRE 4 5 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous wiring through fixtures VRF 6,9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
SD480 3 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 3 347V Step Down Transformer
Ship With Accessories
WC 11 GA Wire Cage
FMB 10,11 Fixture Mounting Box
HUB 3/4 10,12 Conduit Hub ¾" for pendant mount
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
ALBR Alignment Bracket (used to align fixtures mounted in continuous rows)
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
ES/PCD 8 Pre-installed app on controlled device for commissioning
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Office •	 Hospitals •	 Education •	 Hallways •	 Work Station Task Lighting •	 Multipurpose
TITLE
24
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	 2ft, 4ft and 8ft configurations
•	 Sleek curved profile frosted acrylic impact resistant lens
•	 .040" aluminum pre-painted white housing
•	 Ceiling, wall or suspension mounting options
•	 Multiple dimming & sensor options to fully control
occupied & unoccupied light levels
•	 Suitable for installing in continuous runs
•	 3000K – 5000K CCT
•	 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
•	 120-277V Universal Voltage
•	 5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
•	 ETL Listed for Damp Location
•	 DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
SQSPEC0221
®
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
A Siemens Company
by
SQ
CURVED WRAP